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CERTIFICATION OF THE CANVASSING BOARD
ANACORTES SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 103
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
FEBRUARY 4, 1997 SPECIAL ELECTION

STATE OF WASEINGTON ) - \

s8.
COUNTY OF SKAGIT )

We the undersigned baing the officers designated by law as
constituting the Skagit County Canvassing Beard, have completed our
canvasa of the votes as it pertains to the gpecial Election held in
Anacortes Schocl District No. 103, Skagit County, Washington,
within the boundaries of said District. The total number of
registered voters in the Digtrict was 10,584; the number of ballots
cast was 3,708, and the results were as follows:

PROPOSITION NO. 1
GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS --$14,942,000

BONDS’ YES v o o0 0o0e ® o0 0000 se 00 raas e 2,414 (65.5 %)

BONDSI No 0.0b............-onncob: 1‘0268 (34-4 %)

The canvass having been completed this 14th day of February,
1997. S '

—~

SKAGIT COUNTY CANVASSING BOARD
County A tor

ChRairman o£ County cOm:.ss:.oners

oY A

rosecuting Atto v

AFFIDAVIT v//g :
I do solemnly swear that the abo are the £ true and correct
returns of the Anacortes School Digtrict No.” 103 Spec:.a.l Electlon,

NOTE: This BOND PASSED.

altexed by additions or erasures and that they are the s """"

ame as. vehen
they were deposited in my office, so help me God. 2, ’/,'1
e an S =, iRE
hL,Q@ = 4 :—"’ E
Skagit County fitditox;’ %O'EI
ATTEST =

Supervisor of lect:.on

pfeen i 'kg

Chairman, Skagit County Commissioners

al
- ‘/.

&762140065
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PCTS IN
PCTS IN
REG VIR
REG VIR
BALLOTS
BRALLOTS

ANACORTES

SKAGIT COUNTY

ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 103
SKAGIT COUNTY

ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 103
SKAGIT COUNTY
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 103

SCHOOL BONDS'

(precincts counted/total)

(ballots/registration)

BONDS, YES

BONDS, NO
TOTAL

37C<14G065

-

e -
~ -

CUMULATIVE REPORT

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON

COUNT

20

20
10,584
10,584
3,708
3,708

/ 20)
{3708 / 10584)

2,413
1,263
3,682

SPECIAL ELECTION
FEBRUARY 4, 19597

PERCENT '
100.0%
100.0%

35.0%
35.0%

100.0%
35.0%

65.5% g

34.4%
100.0%

BK1629P60358
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2/13/797 8:48:58
*» OFFICIAL POLLS CANVASS **
SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
’ SPECIAL ELECTION
FEBRUARY 4, 1957

ANACORTES SCHOOL BONDS
A -- BONDS, YES
B -- BONDS, NO

precinct name blts reg A B total
(119) DEWEY 140 712 113 : 7 140
(127) GUEMES 116 420 90 26 116
(131) LAXE ERIE S7 345 40 17 57
(135) MARCH POINT 57 335 43 14 57
(182) SUMMIT PARK 46 254 39 7 46
{158) ROSARIO 126 700 99 27 126
(201) ANACORTES 1 90 525 " 64 26 S0
(204) ANACORTES 4 61 582 54 7 61
(206) ANARCORTES 6 130 528 10C 29 129°
(207) ANACORTES 7 156 569 ©o123 - 33 156
(209) ANACORTES 9 109 612 87 22 109 .
{211) ANACORTES 11 221 834 163 58 221
{217) ANACORTES 17 7 514 63 33 86
{219) ANACORTES 19 135 548 112 23 135
(220) ANACORTES 20 116 632 91 25 116
(221) ANACORTES 21 70 . 323 $9 11 70
(222) ANACORTES 22 79 . 4&l17 63. 15 78
{223) ANACORTES 23 128 610 Q2 36 128
(22+) ANACORTES 24 . 156 720 113 42 155
(225) ANACORTES 25 53 304 41 12 83
SKAGIT COUNTY 2,143 10,58sa 1,648 490 2,13¢
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 10 2,143 10,584 1,649 490 2,139

9702140065

-
-

8k 1 623°P60359



2/13/97 8:48:53 )
** OFFICIAL ABSENTEE CANVASS *«

ANACORTES SCHOOL BONDS -
£ -- BONDS, YES :
B -- BONDS, NO

precinct name blts
(119) DEWEY 87
(127) GUEMES . 53
(131) LAKE ERIE - 45
(135) MARCH POINT 58
{152) SUMMIT PARK 34
{158) ROSARIO 94
{201} ANACCORTES 1 54
(204) ANACORTES 4 66
(206) ANACCRTES 6 78
(207) ANACORTES 7 81
(209) ANACORTES 9 leg
{211) ANACORTES 11 115
{217) ANACORTES 17 S50
(219) ANACCRTES 19 90
(220) ANACORTES 20 149
{(221) ANACORTES 21 . 38
{222) ANACORTES 22 93
(223) ANACORTES 23 78
{224) ANACORTES 24 108
(225) ANACORTES 25 26
SKAGIT COUNTY 1,565
ANACORTES SCHOOL DIST 10 1,565

4. Q216008

v/ -

9702440065 - -

A\

reg

712
420
345
335
254
700
525
582
528
669
612
834
514
548
632
323

. 417
610
720
304

10,584
10,584

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
" SPECIAL ELECTION
FEBRUARY 4, 1997

A B
40 47 87
30 22 52
20 25 45
24 34 58
15 19 - 34
48 . 4 93
26 27 - 53
36 28 84
34 43 77 -
38 43 gl
103 62 165
48 65 113
28 22 50
43 &4 87
72 73 145
14 24 38
52 40 92
30 “46 76
17 60 107
17 S 26
765 778 1,343
765 778 1,583 °

BXK1629P63360



2/13/97 8:48:49

»* QOFFICIAL CANVASS *~ )

SKAGIT COUNTY, WASHINGTON
SPECIAL ELECTION
FEBRUARY 4, 1997

ANACORTES SCHOOL BONDS
A -- BONDS, YES
B -- BONDS, NO

. precinct name blcs - reg - A B total
{(119) DEWEY T 227 712 153 74 227
(127) GUEMES 169 420 120 48 168
(131) LAKE ERIE 102 345 60 42 102
(135} MARCE POINT 115 335 T 67 48 115
(152) SUMMIT PARK 80 254 4 - 26 -—. 80
(158) ROSARIO ’ 220 700 14 72 219
(201) ANACORTES 1 144 525 T 90 53 143 -
(204) ANACORTES 4 127 . 582 90 35 125
(206) ANACCRTES 6 208 528 134 72 . 206
(207) ANACORTES 7 237 669 161 76 237
(209) ANACORTES 9 277 612 190 84 274
(211) ANACORTES 13 336 834 211 123 334
{217) ANACORTES 17 147 - 514 51 55 146
(219) ANACORTES 19 225 548 155 67 222
{220) ANACORTES 20 265 632 163 98 =~ 261
(221) ANACORTES 21 108 323 73 35 108
{222} ANACORTES 22 172 417 118 55 170.
(223) ANACORTES 23 - 206 610 122 82 - 204
(224) ANACORTES 24 264 . 720 160 102 262
(225) ANACORTES 25 .79 304 58 21 79
SKAGIT COUNTY 3,708 10,584 2,413 1,268 3,682

ZNACORTES SCHOOL DIST 10 3,708 10,584 2,414 1,268 3,682

3702140065 . o
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